Position

Public Defender

Deputy Public Defender IlI
Assistant Public Defender
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender IlI
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il

Chief Public Defender
Investigator

Deputy Public Defender I
Public Defender Investigator
Public Defender Investigator
Public Defender Investigator
Deputy Public Defender I
Administrative Services Officer

Deputy Public Defender |

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$255,666
$215,048
$213,582
$200,233
$187,618
$187,618
$185,018
$185,018
$185,018
$183,124
$175,073
$174,488
$172,597
$172,597
$172,597
$154,415
$142,047
$134,966
$129,448
$124,011
$123,880
$123,437

$118,562
$114,378
$110,716
$109,480
$101,276

$96,509

$82,916

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,522
$61,682
$66,156
$57,912
$48,120
$49,140
$49,815
$60,168
$54,718
$48,084
$47,040
$49,669
$52,118
$57,568
$57,568
$52,635
$45,938
$30,674
$43,176
$37,116
$36,105
$47,280

$40,793
$32,871
$31,892
$34,657
$33,008
$41,641

$0



Legal Process Supervisor
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Legal Process Assistant I
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Legal Process Specialist
Deputy Public Defender llI
Legal Process Assistant ||

Legal Process Assistant |

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$78,478
$75,713
$75,301
$74,892
$74,380
$74,275
$69,734
$53,991
$40,929
$34,644
$12,948
$11,624
$10,743

$9,041

$5,930

$3,627

$2,662

$17,210
$25,478
$26,540
$25,254
$27,438
$27,421
$23,997
$0

$0

$0

$0
$335
$0
$3,888
$0

$0

$0



