Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Defender		Marin County	Public Defender	\$255,666	\$69,522
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$215,048	\$61,682
Assistant Public Defender		Marin County	Public Defender	\$213,582	\$66,156
Chief Deputy Public Defender		Marin County	Public Defender	\$200,233	\$57,912
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$187,618	\$48,120
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$187,618	\$49,140
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$185,018	\$49,815
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$185,018	\$60,168
Deputy Public Defender IV		Marin County	Public Defender	\$185,018	\$54,718
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$183,124	\$48,084
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$175,073	\$47,040
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$174,488	\$49,669
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$172,597	\$52,118
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$172,597	\$57,568
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$172,597	\$57,568
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$154,415	\$52,635
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$142,047	\$45,938
Deputy Public Defender II		Marin County	Public Defender	\$134,966	\$30,674
Deputy Public Defender III		Marin County	Public Defender	\$129,448	\$43,176
Deputy Public Defender II		Marin County	Public Defender	\$124,011	\$37,116
Deputy Public Defender II		Marin County	Public Defender	\$123,880	\$36,105
Chief Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$123,437	\$47,280
Deputy Public Defender II		Marin County	Public Defender	\$118,562	\$40,793
Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$114,378	\$32,871
Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$110,716	\$31,892
Public Defender Investigator		Marin County	Public Defender	\$109,480	\$34,657
Deputy Public Defender II		Marin County	Public Defender	\$101,276	\$33,008
Administrative Services Officer		Marin County	Public Defender	\$96,509	\$41,641
Deputy Public Defender I		Marin County	Public Defender	\$82,916	\$0

Legal Process Supervisor	Marin County	Public Defender	\$78,478	\$17,210
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$75,713	\$25,478
Legal Secretary II	Marin County	Public Defender	\$75,301	\$26,540
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$74,892	\$25,254
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$74,380	\$27,438
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$74,275	\$27,421
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$69,734	\$23,997
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$53,991	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$40,929	\$0
Legal Process Assistant II	Marin County	Public Defender	\$34,644	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$12,948	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$11,624	\$335
Deputy Public Defender I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$10,743	\$0
Legal Process Specialist	Marin County	Public Defender	\$9,041	\$3,888
Deputy Public Defender III	Marin County	Public Defender	\$5,930	\$0
Legal Process Assistant II	Marin County	Public Defender	\$3,627	\$0
Legal Process Assistant I	Marin County	Public Defender	\$2,662	\$0